Evaluates: MAX22513MAX22513 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX22513 evaluation kit (EV kit) consists of the
evaluation board and software. The EV kit is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that evaluates the MAX22513
IO-Link® device transceiver with integrated DC-DC buck
regulators.
The EV kit includes Windows®-compatible software that

PART TYPE
MAX22513EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 5www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX22513MAX22513 Evaluation Kit
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 C1 - 1 CGA3EANP02A103J080AC TDK 0.01UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.01UF; 100V; TOL=5%; MODEL=MULTILAYER
CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITOR; TC=NPO
2 C2 - 1 UMK107AB7105KA;CC0603KRX7R9BB105 TAIYO YUDEN;YAGEO 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R
3 C3, C5, C8 - 3 CL05B105KQ5NQNC; GRM155R70J105KA12 SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS;MURATA 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 6.3V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R
4 C4 - 1 C3216X5R1H685K160AB TDK 6.8UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (1206); CERAMIC CHIP; 6.8UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85
DEGC; TC=X5R
5 C6, C7, C10, C11 - 4
C0402X7R500-
331KNE;GRM155R71H331KA01;ECJ-0EB1H331K VENKEL LTD;MURATA;PANASONIC 330PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 330PF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R
6 C9 - 1
GCJ188R71H104KA12; GCM188R71H104K;
CGA3E2X7R1H104K080AA MURATA;MURATA;TDK 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R; AUTO
7 C14 - 1
C0603C105K4RAC;GRM188R71C105KA12;C1608
X7R1C105K080AC;EMK107B7105KA;GCM188R7
1C105KA64;CGA3E1X7R1C105K080AC KEMET;MURATA;TDK;TAIYO YUDEN;MURATA;TDK 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 16V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+125 DEGC; TC=X7R
8 C15 - 1 KTS250B336M55N0T00 NIPPON CHEMI-CON 33UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (2220); CERAMIC; 33UF; 25V; TOL=20%; MODEL=X7R; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+125 DEGC; TC=+/-
9 C16 - 1 GRM155R71H332KA01 MURATA 3300PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 3300PF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R
10 C17 - 1 EMK107B7105MA TAIYO YUDEN 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 16V; TOL=20%; MODEL=M SERIES; TG=-55
DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
11 C18 - 1
GRM21BR61A106KE19;ECJ-
2FB1A106;CL21A106KPCLQNC;GRM219R61A10
6KE44 MURATA;PANASONIC;SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS;MURATA 10UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0805); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 10V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC
TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
12 C19 - 1
C0603X7R1A103K030BA;GRM033R71A103KA01
;GCM033R71A103KA03;CGA1A2X7R1A103K030
BA;0201ZC103KAT2A TDK;MURATA;MURATA;TDK;AVX 0.01UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.01UF; 10V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R
13 C20 - 1 GRM188F51A475Z MURATA 4.7UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 4.7UF; 10V; TOL=+80%-20%; MODEL=GRM
SERIES; TG=-30 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=Y5V
14 C21, C25 - 2 GRM033R61A104KE15; LMK063BJ104KP MURATA;TAIYO YUDEN 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 10V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC